
Bader 16

Start 2-15-17
4 soil 4 Finish 2-17-17
26 clay/gravel 30
92 shale 122
22 lime 144
6 shale 150
60 lime 210
78 shale 288
11 lime 299 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1015.2’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 
120sxs  

9 shale 308
107 lime 415
44 shale 459
82 lime 541
3 shale 544
45 lime 589

176 shale 765
12 lime 777
59 shale 836
39 lime 875
17 shale 892
8 lime 900
17 shale 917
4 lime 921
5 shale 926
4 lime 930
32 shale 962
3 sandy shale 965
12 Bkn sand 977 good show
45 shale 1022 T.D.
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